GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY
DIRECTORATE OF STUDENTS’ WELFARE
GENDER CHAMPION CLUB
NOTICE

LIST OF STUDENTS SELECTED FOR SCREENING FOR MEMBERSHIP TO THE
GENDER CHAMPION CLUB

The following Students have filled the registration form for membership of the Gender
Champion Club, USS and have been shortlisted for screening by the board. As notified earlier,
according the guidelines by the Ministry of Women and Child Development the final
membership to the club would be based on the screening done by a duly constituted committee
In line with this mandate the screening would take place on 1*' February,2019 at 2:30 P.M
onwards in Room No. 108,C -Block. All the Students are reguested to be present for the

same.

Note*- The names of the students marked with * are those who have filled the form already. All
the students listed below are requested to kindly be present for the screening exercise on the date

,2time and venue ,mentioned above

List of Students Shortlisted for the screening:

[s. Name Guardian’s Name/ Email-id
No. University School
1. Jharna Pinkey Singhal singhal.jharna@gmail.com
2. Radhika Mittra* Rajesh Mittra radhikamittra97@gmail.com
3. Prapti Sharma Anil Kr. Sharma sharmaprapti2000«@email.com
4, Kaushitaki Sharma | Chittaranjan Sharma kaushitaki.s(@email.com
5. Paridhi Gaur Ratan Gaur parigaur2000@gmail.com
6. Himja Singh Dharamendra Kumar | himjasingh7@gmail.com
7. Mahima Tayal Manoj Kumar Tayal ishikatayal03@gmail.com
8. Sukrit Dhingra Ved Dhingra dhingrasukrit] 0@gmail.com
9, Rishika Rishabh Rishabh Agrawal rishika.rishabh@gmail.com
10. Tripti Singh Yashvir Singh triptisingh29@gmail.com
11. | Mousmi Panda Rita Panda mousomipanda001(@gmail.com
12. Anjali Gandhi Geeta Gandhi anjaligandhi836@gmail.com

Scanned by CamScanner




™~

11. Mousmi Panda Rita Panda mousomipanda001@gmail.com
12. | Anjali Gandhi Geeta Gandhi anjaligandhi836@gmail.corp
13. |Bhavana Sharma | Ashok Kumar Sharma | bhavana.sharma2639@gmail.com
14. | Nitish Pal* Rampal Singh nitishpal464@gmail.com
15. | Aditi Garg* Sanjay Garg aditi24garg24@gmail.com
16. Rahul Goyal* Satish Goyal rahul080619972gmail.com
17. Dhruv Singh* Sujata Sengar rarldot1997@gmail.com
18. | Syed Mohhamad | S.M. Mustafa Ali mafiabaquar@gmail.com
Baquar Ali Khan* | Khan
19, Gautam D. Aneja* | Amar Aneja -
20. | Askini Shokeen* | Surjit Singh askinishokeen30@gmail.com
21. Siddhant Varma* | C.K. Varma spd.ed.varma@gmail.com
22 Manind Gera* Raj Kumar Gera manindgeral 24 gmail.com
23. | Tanjul Kumar* Vijay Kumar Ktanjuligmail.com
24, Shreya Sharma* Veenu Sharma shreyasharma.india@gmail.com
25. Aditi Bassi* Vinod Kr. Bassi aditibassi86(@gmail.com
26. Nancy* Baljeet Singh nancy.bhatiaa@gmail.com
27. Akanksha* Vibha Khanna akanksha khanna935wemail.com
1 28. Sakshi Prakash* Gyan Prakash sakshi.prakash20%; gmail.com
| 29. Anjali* Kunti Kumari anjalikharwar99@gmail.com
30. Gurbani Kaur* Davinder Singh eurbani_kalradrvahoo.co.in
31. Rohit Kangra* C.R. Kangra rohitkangra‘wemail.com
32. Malvika Pal* Parmanand malvikapal27@gmail.com
33. Himanshu* Jagpal Singh himanshubudian@ email.com
34, Rashveen Chawla* | K.D. Singh rashveen| Semail.com
35. | Chanchal Rani* Prem Shankar chanchalr0 1 @gmail.com
36. | Aastha Phuloria* | Bipin Chandra aasthaphuloriazigmail.com
Phuloria
37. Yatender Singh Harshpal Singh yatenders618@gmail.com
Rawat*
38. Bikash Jaiswal* Sashilbhushan jaibikash93@gmail.com
39. | Rakshit* Rajesh Yadav rakshityadav17@gmail.com
40. | Vijay Lakshmi* Vijay Kumar vijaylakshmi2994@gmail.com
41. Diwakar Goel* K.K. Goel dwglaws@gmail.com
42. Niju Mishra* Jankee Sharon Mishra niju.mishral 23@gmail.com
43. Tanya Gupta* Roopak Gupta tannutannya211@gmail.com
44, Anisha Dahiya* Sanjay Dahiya anishu.dahiya()'/'@gmail.com
45. | Tushar Kohli* Deepak Kohli dkohli36@gmail.com
46. Vishalakshi Goel* | Manmohan Goel \'ishulz_lkmnimcl(’D@ggﬂl.cmn
47. Mahesh Sharma* | Vishnu Kumar shar.mahi96@gmail.com
48. Harsh Prabha* Ravinder Kumar hpdhapateomail.com
49, Ashneet Hanspal* | J.S. Hanspal ash.hanspal’e omail.com
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50. Samridhi Talwar* | Krishan Avtar Talwar | samridhi.talwar] 999(@gmail.com
51. | Shipra Jain* Rakesh Jain jainshipra37@gmail.com
d2. Dimpi Vaid* Raj Kumar dimpil003802@gmail.com
53. | Abhra Saha* Rudra Saha abhrasaha31@gmail.com
54. | Garima* Ashok Kumar garimakalkal97@gmail.com
55. | Tanuj Handa* Shefali Handa handa.tanuj@gmail.com
56. | Monika Shiv Shankar Pd. Chaudhary.monikal 0@gmail.com
Chaudhary* Chaudhary
60. | Deepmala Shah* | Abhishek Kr. Jha nicky.shah1995@gmail.com
6l. Palaq Kukreja* Rajesh Kukreja incredi.pal@gmail.com
62. Akshita Oberoi* IHarsh Oberoi akshi.oberoi@gmail.com
63. | Karan Raj USLLS karanrajahir2807@outlook.com
64. | Akshita Khanna USLLS akshitakhanna2899@gmail.com
65. | Sahil Yadav USLLS sahilyno3@gmail.com
66. Shama Jha USLLS Jhahshama562@gmail.com
67. | Rashi USLLS wzrdrashi33@gmail.com
68. Snehal asthana USLLS snehalasthana001@gmail.com
69. Tanya Jain USMS tanjain97@gmail.com
1 70. Garima USMS g.garimal47(@gmail.com
71. Aastha USMS aasthahs01(@gmail.com
72. | Ankush Kumar USMS ankushkumarbcom@gmail.com
73. Sweety kumari USMS sksweety0 | (@gmail.com
74. Ankit agarwal USLLS agarwalankit4518(@gmail.com
75. | Neha Mamgain USE ncham047@gmail.com
76. | Aarushi USLLS aarushijainwal25@gmail.com
77. Ishan Garg USLLS ishaan.621998@icloud.com
78. Samarpika Sau MBA(FM) sausamarpika(@gmail.com
79. Ridhima Wahi MBA(FM) ridzwahi@gmail.com
80. Hriday Sagar Not filled in form hridaysarmalG@gmail.com
Sharma submitted
81. | Jatin sangwan Not filled in form jatinsangwan981@gmail_com
submitted
82. Savneet singh USI&CT bindra.savneet@gmail,com
83. | Anil sarkar USICT anilsarkar] 1 @gmail.com
84, Sachin Souda USICT sk.souda@gmail.com
85. | Maitri USCT maitri0099@outlook.com
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Jhecghet S

eeny Pradhan Dr. Shalini Yadava
(Faculty Coordinator) (Faculty Coordinator )

Copy to: é‘&\yﬂ

Director, Students’ Welfare =AW g -

Head, USICT with a request to upload it on the university website
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